
2023 Spring  Sec 1 Round 7 Thu, Nov 23, 2023

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B MF MA M% GF GA

Rosario 1 47 6 1 0 29 6 483 86 35

Loops 1 41 6 1 0 23 12 192 76 52

Pascoe 1 35 5 2 0 20 15 133 65 57

Carters 1 32 4 3 0 20 15 133 67 58

Bisiach 1 24 3 4 0 15 20 75 60 67

Matison 1 21 2 5 0 15 20 75 54 65

Loops 2 20 2 5 0 14 21 67 59 68

Le Gassick 1 4 0 7 0 4 31 13 26 91

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Thomas, Rhys Rosario 1 12 2 39 14 1811 32313333333333

Chen, Rocky Rosario 1 10 2 31 14 1722 013333333333

Anstey, Zachary Loops 1 9 1 29 8 1841 3333333323

Truong, Edward Pascoe 1 8 2 25 14 1685 3333013333

Carter, Craig Carters 1 8 2 24 10 1862 3300333333

Bouchaud, Jack 8 4 27 18 1729 333313300233

Huang, Michael Bisiach 1 8 6 28 23 1810 33333301132030

Tai, Lewis Matison 1 7 3 26 14 1786 1333322333

Pellissier, Nathan Loops 1 6 2 21 12 1714 33332313

Ling, Hanson Matison 1 6 4 20 16 1635 3033130133

Buddhadasa, Rivindu Loops 2 6 8 29 27 1599 02132032333322

Myrteza, Raymond Carters 1 5 1 17 7 1747 333332

Singh, Aviraj Loops 2 4 4 16 14 1563 31033321

Zhao, Yigang Frank Bisiach 1 4 10 25 34 1632 33201312211132

Gracias, Chester 2 2 8 9 1513 3131

Nguyen, Leonardo 2 4 7 15 1245 003031

Nguyen, Aaron Loops 1 2 8 13 27 1614 0013321120

Hassan, Dib Le Gassick 1 2 12 10 38 1535 00030300020002

Li, Yiwen Wendy 1 1 3 3 1570 03

Glynn, Mark D 1 5 8 17 1528 121013

Gallicchio, Domenico Le Gassick 1 1 13 10 40 1545 20302000000111

Tran, Tuan 0 4 3 12 1613 0012

Griffiths, John 0 2 1 6 1543 10

Liwanag, Pol 0 4 1 12 1163 0010

Lan, Wilfred 0 6 1 18 1446 001000



2023 Spring  Sec 2 Round 7 Thu, Nov 23, 2023

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B MF MA M% GF GA

Matison 2 39 6 0 1 21 9 233 69 47

Carters 2 34 5 1 1 19 11 173 61 45

Kasser 2 30 4 2 1 18 12 150 63 56

Le Gassick 2 24 3 3 1 15 15 100 60 53

Makaling 2 20 2 4 1 14 16 88 52 59

Rosario 2 13 1 5 1 10 20 50 47 63

Bisiach 2 8 0 6 1 8 22 36 42 71

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Griffiths, John Carters 2 12 0 36 8 1543 333333333333

Glynn, Mark D Matison 2 8 4 30 17 1528 233133133323

Antoniou, Peter Matison 2 8 4 29 23 1392 301333333223

Grgic, Steven Kasser 2 8 4 27 23 1418 033103333332

Gracias, Chester 6 2 18 13 1513 33333030

Iftikhar, Khizar Rosario 2 6 6 25 23 1446 331113232303

Ghafoor, Abdul Makaling 2 5 5 18 20 1419 3110330133

Pham, Steve Bisiach 2 5 7 20 28 1425 132330113003

Muhammad, Aoun Le Gassick 2 4 2 14 10 1492 233033

Liu, Jian Guo Makaling 2 4 4 19 17 1515 33232321

Ngo, Brandon Kasser 2 3 1 11 7 1400 3332

Pham, David 2 2 9 6 1536 2133

Mohebbi, Andre 2 2 9 9 1342 2313

Latta, Gordon 2 2 7 10 1354 3130

Lin, William 2 6 16 21 1194 32212132

Ibrahim, Charby Carters 2 2 10 14 33 1368 112101002303

Xu Somers, Ashley 1 1 5 4 1286 32

Sukprasertkul, Tirawich 1 1 4 4 31

Nguyen, Duy Le Gassick 2 1 1 3 3 1523 30

Wajngarten, Matthew Bisiach 2 1 5 9 15 1403 302220

Stuart, Glenn Rosario 2 1 9 11 27 1357 0231211100

Shi, Stephen Li Hao 0 4 4 12 1304 0211

Zhang, John 0 2 1 6 1243 10



2023 Spring  Sec 3 Round 7 Thu, Nov 23, 2023

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B MF MA M% GF GA

Pascoe 3 34 4 2 1 22 8 275 67 39

Rosario 3 29 4 2 1 17 13 131 58 46

Makaling 3 29 4 2 1 17 13 131 55 50

Bisiach 3 25 3 3 1 16 14 114 57 50

Carters 3 25 4 2 1 13 17 76 44 55

Le Gassick 3 13 1 5 1 10 20 50 45 63

Matison 3 13 1 5 1 10 20 50 41 64

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Trang, Alan Bisiach 3 10 2 33 14 1403 3321333333

Durand, Ben Rosario 3 9 1 28 8 1484 3331333333

Xu Somers, Ashley Pascoe 3 9 3 31 14 1286 333332311333

Lin, William Pascoe 3 9 3 28 19 1194 333333033031

Mohebbi, Andre Makaling 3 7 3 23 17 1342 3233303330

Lewin, Aron Le Gassick 3 5 3 18 13 1326 31333113

Ow, Wei Yang 5 3 17 12 1255 20333330

Latta, Gordon Matison 3 5 7 24 26 1354 312312033213

Chilakuri, Sujai Makaling 3 4 4 15 13 1310 03332310

Klapcic, Nino Bisiach 3 3 5 12 17 1243 021003

Ball, Melisa Carters 3 3 7 12 23 1245 10200333

Hagoel, Tamir 2 0 6 0 1340 33

Spencer, Harry 2 2 9 6 1210 1323

Goldberg, Zac Le Gassick 3 2 10 15 31 1168 121300113012

Substitute, Temp1 1 1 5 5 23

Liwanag, Pol 1 1 4 3 1163 31

Watson, Paul G 1 1 3 3 1260 30

Zhuo, Morgan 1 1 3 4 1123 03

Mao, Meng Kevin 1 1 3 5 1293 30

Rosmulder, Ely Rosario 3 1 3 6 9 1236 1023

Anstey, Stephen 1 3 5 11 1228 2003

Chau, Lachlan 1 3 4 11 1308 0301

Rossignuolo, Jacob Matison 3 1 7 5 21 1220 10301000

Kilderry, Jim 0 2 3 6 1309 12

Hariprasad, Shrinika 0 4 2 12 1154 0002

Bartone, Nick 0 2 1 6 1396 01

Niu, Kian Ken Carters 3 0 2 0 6 1352



2023 Spring  Sec 4 Round 7 Thu, Nov 23, 2023

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B MF MA M% GF GA

Le Gassick 4 37 6 0 1 19 11 173 65 43

Makaling 4 30 4 2 1 18 12 150 59 45

Bisiach 4 27 3 3 1 18 12 150 60 42

Pascoe 4 20 2 4 1 14 16 88 52 58

Carters 4 19 2 4 1 13 17 76 48 62

Matison 4 18 2 4 1 12 18 67 51 64

Rosario 4 17 2 4 1 11 19 58 45 66

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Hagoel, Tamir Le Gassick 4 9 3 31 18 1340 323333230333

Anstey, Stephen Makaling 4 9 3 28 12 1228 333330133330

Ow, Wei Yang Bisiach 4 8 0 24 5 1255 33333333

Spencer, Harry Le Gassick 4 7 5 26 19 1210 033303322313

Stiles, Charles Matison 4 6 4 20 21 1188 0320333330

Watson, Paul G Rosario 4 5 5 21 20 1260 3021233331

Wang, Laihua Carters 4 5 5 19 18 1253 1301333311

Zhuo, Morgan Bisiach 4 5 5 19 18 1123 2011333303

Wong, James Pascoe 4 5 5 17 22 1130 3000313331

Hariprasad, Shrinika 4 2 13 9 1154 331033

Byrne, Brian Matison 4 4 8 22 29 1187 321301220233

Fusca, Joseph Makaling 4 4 8 20 28 1201 231311313110

Donlon, Michael Carters 4 4 8 18 30 1168 011030332113

Barsha, Paul Pascoe 4 3 5 17 18 1158 33312212

Punjwani, Rafiq 2 4 8 13 1314 003032

Watson, Kevin Rosario 4 2 10 15 34 1171 020020322301

Zhang, John 1 1 5 5 1243 23

Frenkel, Dean 1 3 5 9 1320 0320



2023 Spring  Sec 5 Round 7 Thu, Nov 23, 2023

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B MF MA M% GF GA

Carters 5 43 6 0 1 25 5 500 76 34

Makaling 5 40 5 1 1 25 5 500 75 33

Bisiach 5 26 3 3 1 17 13 131 63 48

Le Gassick 5 26 4 2 1 14 16 88 49 59

Matison 5 17 2 4 1 11 19 58 43 65

Kasser 5 9 1 5 1 6 24 25 36 72

Rosario 5 7 0 6 1 7 23 30 38 69

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Marchant, Phillip Carters 5 12 0 36 6 1315 333333333333

Zammit, Brian 10 2 33 14 1286 333331332333

Cambareri, Adam Makaling 5 10 2 31 14 1136 333333333031

Hadiya, Sanjay Bisiach 5 8 4 30 18 1146 333323332320

Vincent, Luke Bisiach 5 6 6 24 22 1081 133303330212

Mohla, Varun Le Gassick 5 5 3 18 14 1154 21303333

Coruk, Yildirim Yilch Matison 5 5 7 20 27 1090 010220303333

Carter, Kaylene Carters 5 4 4 17 16 1083 33232310

Cheung, Edmond Kasser 5 4 6 19 21 1075 1030333222

Sheikh, Ilyas Rosario 5 4 8 20 27 1024 313111032131

Kredinac, Mike Le Gassick 5 3 9 14 31 1049 031030111301

Fardpour, Tohid 2 0 6 1 1043 33

Padhya, Purushottam 2 2 9 9 1060 3213

Senturk, Umut Matison 5 2 4 10 15 989 020332

Fernandes, Gil 2 4 8 13 1108 001331

Li, Helen 2 4 7 16 1026 001033

Chilcott, Mark 1 1 3 5 1240 03

Smith, Steve Aaron Rosario 5 1 7 9 22 1071 12011103

Jones, Chrissy Kasser 5 1 7 7 22 1002 00210130

Liu, Guo 0 2 2 6 1112 11

Homagain, Ananta 0 2 2 6 1053 20


